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Horse
No.

D150
C133
D118
E483
D497
E209
D287
E166
E393
C403
D194
B128
C106
E299
G105
G064

Horse
No.

E442
D414
G213
E494
G118
D500
G316
D075
G272
E496
G156
D418
E343

Horse
No.

C197
D043
D477
D306
D157
C152
C469
E151
B398
B384
G038
EO72

Horse Name
WHISKEY NEAT

IRON KING
MELBOURNE HALL
CIRCUIT SPIRITANTO
SALUTATION
ERNEST FEELING
ALLOY KING

SUNNY BABY

WITTY SCHOLAR
MOON PEAKS

STAR OF RED
FORTUNE HAPPINESS
GOLDEN MISSION
SUPER FLAMES
TUNG HAYE HAYE
DASHING GENIUS

Horse Name
SCIENCE PATCH
UNTOLD RICHES
BUNDLE OF CHARM
CHARMING STEED
HAPPY FOREVER
SOARING TOWER
FORTUNE TURBO
HAPPY TANGO
YOUNG HORIZON
MANAGEMENT FOLKS
BRAVE DREAMS
GLORIFIED FIRE
HEARTY WISH

Horse Name
RIGHTEOUS DOCTRINE
BLOTTING PAPER
ROYAL CAMPBELL
GOLD COMET
SUN OF MAKFI
DECISIVE ACTION
METHANE
CHIRON

SMART PATCH
GOOD BEAUTY
NOBODY KNOWS
AHEAD A HEAD

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/06/2022
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Horse
Weight

1171
1053
1050
1057
1155
1197
1094
1102
1152
1165
1128
1066
1157
1131
1086
1097

Horse
Weight

1098
1256
1132
1035
1037
1048
1153
1223
1158
1091
1073
1107
1072

Horse

Weight
1153
1148
1082
1047
1020
1105
1075
1119
1285
1058
1002
1136
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01
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Horse
No.

V378
B469
E400
D407

Horse
No.

E109
C056
E318
E245
E051
C303
B385
G198
C098
G115
C357
E473
E384
D349
A086
C060

Horse
No.

E458
E235
G021
B114
G037
A005
B370
D241
c227
C501
E095
D398
EO57
E259
D188
E316

Horse
No.

E457
E294

Horse Name
CROWN AVENUE
HANDSOME REBEL
ASIAN ONE

SURE WIN WIN

Horse Name

OSCAR GLORY

EZRA

LIFELINE VISION
MARADO

RAINBOW LIGHT
STAR OF YUEN LONG
KASI FARASI
PERFETTO

VOYAGE STAR
WOODFIRE BRO
NUNCHUKS

TYCOON JEWELLERY
KING OF THE COURT
ROYAL AGILITY

CITY LEGEND
BRIGHT KID

Horse Name

BORN THE SAME DAY
SMILING TIME
CHEERY

SHANGHAI DRAGON
RIGHT AS RAIN

RED ELYSEES
PAKISTAN FRIEND
SUPER HONG KONG
JOYFUL HEART
LUCKY MISSILE
VUKAN

DAILY CHARM
CHATER PINS
CORDYCEPS TWO
GOLDEN SPECTRUM
STAR OF GLORY

Horse Name
PROSECCO
HAPPY DAILY

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/06/2022
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Horse
Weight
1189
1091
1068
1244

Horse
Weight
1123
1125
1101
1025
1125
1126
1084
1047
1265
1166
1044
1033
1130
1086
1055
1175

Horse
Weight

1098
1130
1188
1222
1066
1167
1061
1003
1162
1145
1229
1126
1110
1003
1079
1052

Horse
Weight
1106
1059
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Horse
No.

E374
G046
G022
G263
E480
D458
E176
E472
G050
G042
G168
G167
C060
B426

Horse
No.

G132
D128
EO77
G189
G144
D381
E349
E228
D138
G295
D059
C532
C461

Horse
No.

D433
c287
D270
D082
D161
D129
D047
D460
E449
E360
E462
B339
C293

Horse Name

GOOD NEWS

GANG OF BROTHERS
FIERY DIAMOND
PROTOSS SPIRIT
GALLANT HERO
INDIGENOUS REALM
CONCERTO

STAR CONTACT
SUPER HIGHWAY
ALL IS READY

GET THE MONIES
POLARIS WINNER
BRIGHT KID
MURRAY'S PARTNERS

Horse Name
COPARTNER ELITES
SUPERBELLA
KING'S CAPITAL
PEGASUS GENERAL
INTREPID WINNER
ENTRUSTED

HIT THE SHOT

ODE TO JOY

TOTAL POWER
CLASSIC ARCHI
ENZEMBLE

ROBOT WARRIOR
NATURAL STORM

Horse Name

APACHE PASS

RED DESERT
CHANCHENG PRINCE
SO WE JOY

ULTRA EXPRESS
DECRYPT

TRUE LEGEND
HELENE WISDOM STAR
AMAZING TEENS
FLYING DRAGON
HANDSOME TWELVE
VILLA FIONN

SKYEY SUPREME

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/06/2022
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Horse
Weight
1093
1113
1196
1053
1037
1209
1015
1171
1188
1195
1086
1166
1175
1134

Horse
Weight
1055
1141
1043
980
1052
1144
1080
1182
1077
1035
1104
1136
1123

Horse
Weight
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1060
1148
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1057
1013
1228
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1145
1029
1179
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Horse
No.

E269
Co19
E379
D228
E463
G094
E178
G057
G240
E300
E279

Horse
No.

D329
D481
G313
C367
D426
E422
C102
D359
G153
D297
E436
E309
G222
G210
E194
E199

Horse Name
FANTASTIC TREASURE
BUDDIES

THE GOLDEN SCENERY
GOOD LUCK FRIEND
MASTER DELIGHT
NAVAS TWO

WINNER METHOD
BEAUTY LIVE
BUZZINGA
TORONADO PHANTOM
BEAUTY FIT

Horse Name
MALDIVES

IGNITING

RUNNING AHEAD
PRIVATE ROCKET
TEMPEST EXPRESS
READY TO WIN
EIGHT TRIGRAMS
GALLANT CROWN
FAULDS

KINDA COOL
VOYAGE BUBBLE
RED TITAN

COMING PATCH
COMMANDING MISSILE
ARTHUR'S KINGDOM
SUPER DYNAMITE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 25/06/2022
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse

Weight
1214
1152
1064
1155
1101
1234
1302
1138
1247
1104
1172
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Weight
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1244
1024
1138
1119
1086
1151
1048
1215
1049
1205
1085
1189
1157
993
1131

23/06/2022
Page:

Weight
Date
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022

Weight
Date
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022

16:09
4



